

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

71 WRIT PETITION NO.13813 OF 2017

**KISHOR MOHANLAL BAFNA
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

...
Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. A.S. Savale h/f. Mr. Vakil Afzal Husain M.
AGP for Respondents/State : Mr. A.R. Kale
Advocate for Respondent No.4 : Mr. Subodh P. Shah
...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.**

DATE : 28.11.2022

PER COURT :

Learned advocate for the petitioner seeks time to file application for amendment. Stand over to 02.01.2023.

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)