

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CRIMINAL PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.10 OF 2021
WITH APPLN/337/2023 IN CRPIL/10/2021**

**ABDUL MASHHOOD S/O. MUGHEES MOHAMMADI AND
OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

....

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 20.01.2023

PER COURT :-

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

959 CRIMINAL PIL NO.10 OF 2021 960 FCA NO.32 OF 2019 WITH CA/3221/2019 WITH X-OBJ/35/2021 962 FCA NO.43 OF 2022	17.02.2023
964 WRIT PETITION NO.7954 OF 2015	24.02.2023

<p>967 WRIT PETITION NO.13178 OF 2017 968 WRIT PETITION NO.13813 OF 2017 WITH CA/786/2023 IN WP/13813/2017</p>	<p>02.03.2023</p>
<p>969 WRIT PETITION NO.723 OF 2019 WITH CA/13386/2022 970 WRIT PETITION NO.4288 OF 2019 971 WRIT PETITION NO.6358 OF 2019 972 WRIT PETITION NO.7499 OF 2019 973 WRIT PETITION NO.11126 OF 2019 WITH WP/8922/2019 WITH WP/12035/2019 974 WRIT PETITION NO.12175 OF 2019</p>	<p>03.03.2023</p>
<p>975 WRIT PETITION NO.2331 OF 2020 WITH CA/3664/2020 IN WP/2331/2020 976 WRIT PETITION NO.1498 OF 2021 977 WRIT PETITION NO.2943 OF 2021 WITH WP/9863/2021 978 WRIT PETITION NO.4377 OF 2021 WITH CA/13599/2021 979 WRIT PETITION NO.5028 OF 2021 980 WRIT PETITION NO.5844 OF 2021 982 WRIT PETITION NO.6621 OF 2021 983 WRIT PETITION NO.12087 OF 2021</p>	<p>09.03.2023</p>
<p>985 WRIT PETITION NO.197 OF 2022 986 WRIT PETITION NO.4299 OF 2022 987 WRIT PETITION NO.8068 OF 2022 988 WRIT PETITION NO.9147 OF 2022 990 WRIT PETITION NO.9677 OF 2022 991 WRIT PETITION NO.9693 OF 2022 992 WRIT PETITION NO.10576 OF 2022 993 WRIT PETITION NO.10977 OF 2022 994 WRIT PETITION NO.11996 OF 2022 995 WRIT PETITION NO.12066 OF 2022 996 WRIT PETITION NO.12084 OF 2022 997 WRIT PETITION NO.12085 OF 2022 998 WRIT PETITION NO.12086 OF 2022</p>	<p>15.03.2023</p>

999 COMMERCIAL APPEAL NO.4 OF 2019 WITH COMAP/6/2019 WITH COMAP/7/2019 WITH COMAP/5/2019 WITH CA/15117/2013 IN COMAP/6/2019 WITH CA/15105/2013 IN COMAP/7/2019	20.02.2023
--	-------------------

[S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.]

[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]

SMS